
905-707-7332 · info@thornhillhub.com 

RÉSUMÉS &
COVER LETTERS

        9:30AM - 2:30PM

“THE GRASS IS ALWAYS GREENER 
WHERE YOU WATER IT.” 

- NEIL BARRINGHAM 

8199 Yonge Street · Suite 101 B
Thornhill, Ontario · L3T 2C6

Monday - Thursday 8:30am - 4:30pm 
Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm

8199 Yonge Street · Suite 101 B
Thornhill, Ontario · L3T 2C6

Monday - Thursday 8:30am - 4:30pm 
Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm

 WWW.THORNHILLHUB.COM

RÉSUMÉS &
COVER LETTERS

        9:30AM - 2:30PM

INTERVIEW
TIPS

9:30AM - 2:30PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAY
MA R C H

OFFSITE
JOB FAIR 

           The Ingerv Group

        10:00AM - 12:00PM

OFFSITE
JOB FAIR 

           Welcome Centre

        9:30AM - 12:30PM

SECOND
CAREER

        11:00AM - 12:00PM

6

13

20

272524

12

19

26

5

10

3

17

11

18

4

9

2

16

23

30 31


