





905-707-7332 · info@thornhillhub.com

## MARCH

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
2	RÉSUMÉS & COVER LETTERS 9:30AM - 2:30PM	4	OFFSITE JOB FAIR Welcome Centre 9:30AM - 12:30PM	6
9	INTERVIEW ТІРЅ 9:30ам - 2:30рм	11	12	13
16	17	18	RÉSUMÉS & COVER LETTERS 9:30AM - 2:30PM	20
23	OFFSITE JOB FAIR The Ingerv Group 10:00AM - 12:00PM	25	26 SECOND CAREER 11:00AM - 12:00PM	27
30	31	"Т		VAYS GREENER OU WATER IT." BARRINGHAM

WWW.THORNHILLHUB.COM

